 ●
●
 ●
B1
Quartz  Crystals
Surface Mount Thru - Hole  type
X2012 X3215 T26 T38 32.768 KHz
Frequency Tolerance options

 Jacket type : H49MJ 49TMJ U1MJ U5MJ T26MJ
MP5
 Part Number Format
[ 1 ] [ 2 ] [ 3 ] [ 4 ] [ 5 ]
 Gull wing : H49SM 49TSM U1SM U5SM T26SM
[ 6 ]
 Dip type  : H49 HUS HUSL U1 U5
X42 MJ MF
T38 T26
 Part  Number  Formats  and  Product  Marking  Rules
Quartz   Crystals
 Holder  Type
 SMD type : X11 X21 X22 X32 MP4 MP25 MP24MQ M49 ML49
MATEL Centre d'affaires Laroiseau 1 rue Anita Conti 56000 VANNES
+33 (0)2 97 60 98 34   www.matel-piezo.fr
A8
E F G H I pcs / reel
Emboss Taping and Reel Specifications
[  Crystal  Units  ] [  M . C . F . Units ]
 Carrier Type Dimensions ( unit : mm ) ±0.3mm
A B C D
X21 8.00 2.30 1.90 4.00
X11 8.00 1.79 1.39 4.00
0.60 0.20 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 3000
0.25 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 30000.45
X32 8.00 3.40 2.70 4.00
X22 8.00 2.80 2.25 4.00
1.40 0.25 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 3000
0.30 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 30001.10
X2012 8.00 2.25 1.45 4.00
X42 12.00 4.30 2.80 8.00
0.75 0.25 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 3000
0.30 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 10001.00
MJ 12.00 5.30 3.60 8.00
X3215 12.00 3.40 1.75 4.00
1.40 0.30 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 1000
0.32 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 30000.87
MQ 16.00 7.20 5.40 8.00
MF 16.00 6.30 4.00 8.00
1.80 0.30 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 1000
0.30 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 10001.40
ML49 24.00 14.80 5.00 12.00
M49 24.00 15.00 5.00 12.00
3.50 0.40 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 1000
0.40 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 10004.25
MP5 ( 25 ) 24.00 13.40 5.10 12.00
MP4 ( 24 ) 24.00 13.30 5.10 12.00
5.20 0.40 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 1000
0.40 4.00 Ø 1.50 1.75 10004.20
 Reel Dimensions ( unit : mm ) ±2mm
J K L P Q R pcs / reel
20.2 3000
X21 180.0 8.4 11.4 13.0 2.5 20.2 3000
X11 180.0 8.4 11.4 13.0 2.5
20.2 3000
X32 180.0 9.0 12.0 13.0 2.5 20.2 3000
X22 180.0 8.4 11.4 13.0 2.5
20.2 1000
X2012 180.0 9.0 11.4 13.0 2.5 20.2 3000
X42 180.0 13.0 16.0 13.0 2.5
20.2 3000
MJ 180.0 13.0 16.0 13.0 2.5 20.2 1000
X3215 180.0 13.0 15.4 13.0 2.5
20.2 1000
MQ 180.0 17.2 19.3 13.0 2.5 20.2 1000
MF 180.0 17.2 19.3 13.0 2.5
20.2 1000
ML49 330.0 24.5 29.1 13.0 2.5 20.2 1000
M49 330.0 24.5 29.1 13.0 2.5
126
20.2 1000
MP5 ( 25 ) 330.0 24.5 29.1 13.0 2.5 20.2 1000
MP4 ( 24 ) 330.0 24.5 29.1 13.0 2.5